2022 All-Out Dog Days - 10K - results
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Ni ck Lightf oot
Sam McEl hi ney
Karl Weaver

Mark Moyni er
Rosal va Boni |l a
Anna Vander poel
St ephani e Hel nus
Sam Sher man

Tyl er McMahon

Li sa Bunker

Ej ay Buoncore
Kara M || er-Radest
Renee Larson
Shane O eary
Gace Nykol

Al fredo Gonzal ez
Paul Means

Josh Onder donk
Chris Palm

Rob Birney

Kevi n Hof f man
Lucas Scaggs

Cat heri ne Sal azar
Zach Bruckner
Jack Bruckner
Karen Warren

Mar cus Hof er-Curl
El i zabet h Drachenberg
Robert Metcal f
Andre Dodge
Dani el l e Frey

Vi cky Bray
Jereny Reiser

M ke Dougl as

Ni col e Rook
Deborah Bentl ey
Joe McLennan
Julieta Barbera
Harrison Schwarz
Joanne Heffl eger
Kate MDonal d
Dani el Frey

C Sheppard

Kerri Raub

Ni col as Coates
Bai | ey Bel anger
Ashl yn Scaggs
Christine Finn
Carol Mal one

Ji m McDonal d

Dani en Biel li

Lori Tabel |l o
Vanesa Doty
Joshua Doty
Kristilen Blackard
Kat hy Bl ack

Carol W/ ki nson
Brooke Aschbacher
Jen Fal vey

Tc christine Mattoon
Enmily Reiser
Brittany Warner
Hayl ey Enoch
Julie Black

John Locke

Hol Iy Austin
Janis Partin
Renata Val deol i var Cap
Ezell Alen
Janes Brown

M chael a Hi rayama- Ross
Brook Watts
Karen Carnegi e
Becky West

Kate Wl ard

F2029
F5059
MA049
F2029
M3039
M5059
M3039
MA049
MA049
MA049
M2029
F3039
MLO19
M5059
F4049
M2029
F3039
M5059
M2029
F3039
F3039
M3039
M3039
F3039
F5059
MA049
F2029
M2029
F6069
F2029
MB039
F5059
F3039
M3039
F3039
F2029
F3039
F3039
M5059
MA049
F4049
F4049
MA049
F4049
F5059
F7098
F2029
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
M5059
F4049
F2029
F3039
MA049
M6059
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F3039
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